
Thank you to our Annual Conference 2021 SPONSORS
sponsor name address city state zip attending add'l attendee 3rd rep contact email contact title phone web

BayState Financial 501 Wampanoag trail East Providence RI 02915 Mike Ginetti mginetti@baystatefinancial.com 410-432-8814 www.lifeassuringstrategies.com

Boston Sports&Shoulder 840 Winter St Waltham MA 02451 Stacy Hart, Fran Helms shart@bostonssc.com; Marketing & Workers Compensation Coordinator 617-751-5220 www.bostonssc.com

Corporate Health Resources 1375 Piccard Dr. Ste 275 Rockville MD 20850 Karen Cohen Kcohen@chr.com President 240-813-2801 https://chr.com/

Enterprise Health 6302 Constitution Drive Fort Wayne IN 46804 Mark VerMeulen, Tom Gaudreau and Jeff Donnell mueber@enterprisehealth.com; knelson@enterprisehealth.com Eastern Acct Exec (Matt) Marketing Director (Kevin) 260-750-2310 https://www.enterprisehealth.com

McKesson Medical Surgical 9954 Mayland Drive, Suite 4000 Richmond VA 23233 Kevin Wood, Eric Patterson Eric.Patterson@mckesson.com Director of Field Sales, East 678-382-5203 www.mckesson.com

MediTrax 943 Ina Drive Alamo CA 94597 Dr. Joe Fanucchi drjoe@meditrax.com President 925-820-7758 http://www.meditrax.com

Medlock Consulting 6306 93rd street Lubbock TX 79424 Gayle Medlock gayle@medlockconsulting.com; 806-786-6093 www.medlock.com

OEHN 5 Mount Royal Ave Suite 50 Marlborough MA 01752 Karen Sullivan Ksullivan@oehn.net Executive Director 508-251-7265 www.oehn.com

OEM Press 8 West St Beverly Farms MA 01915 Curtis Vowrie Cathy Vowrie  Alexis Rautio curtis@oempress.com President 978-921-7300 www.oempress.com

UL 5000 Meridian Blvd., Suite 600 Franklin TN 37067 Meg Kepner Erin.Alianello@ul.com; lperez@meetings-incentives.com 262-770-2805 www.ul.com

VRS Disabilty Management 229 Valley View Road; Waterbury VT 05677-0186 Fred Fey FredFrey@vrsdm.com Vice President 802.662.4252 www.vrsdm.com 


